
City of Laconia Electrical Aggregation Committee  

Thursday, January 9th, 2025 - 4:30 PM

City Hall - City Council Chambers

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

SALUTE TO THE FLAG

RECORDING SECRETARY

ROLL CALL

STAFF IN ATTENDANCE

ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING(S)

Draft Minutes

EAC_12052024.PDF

NEW BUSINESS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Draft Plans

CCA DRAFT PLAN.PDF

SET NEXT MEETING TIME AND DATE

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE COMMITTEE

ADJOURNMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.1.

Documents:

7.

8.

8.1.

Documents:

9.

10.

11.

https://www.laconianh.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/32906?fileID=50038
https://www.laconianh.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/32907?fileID=50039
https://www.laconianh.gov/5dcee757-f866-4fb0-86b7-a5e1ec0b7ce0



